TRADE SECRETS | FAIRVIEW PARK MALL

esthetics

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

*intense pulsed light

Upper Lip
Chin
Sideburns
Ear Line
Neck

Full Face
Shoulders
Under Arm
Full Arm
Half Arm
Full Leg

Half Leg
Bikini Line
French Bikini
Full Brazilian
Buttocks
Chest

Back
Stomach
Hands or Toes
Full Body

Relaxing Facial
Secret Facial

Acne Treatment
Deluxe Facial
Microdermabrasion
Skin Rejuvenation
Hyperpigmentation
Chemical Peel
Micro-Needling

SKIN CARE

1 Session 6 Session

$46 $180
$56 $240
$66 $330
$66 $360
$76 $390
$106 $570
$140 $600
$92 $480
$162 $870
$102 $540
$210 $1140
$150 $780
$66 $330
$111 $570
$166 $930
$172 $960
$182 $1020
$182 $1080
$82 $390
$62 $300

$736 (Promotion $475)

$62
$72
$92
$110-
$110
$50-
$60-
$80
$300
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Eyebrow
Upper Lip
Chin
Neck
Forehead
Sideburns
Nose
Unibrow
Full Face

Eyebrow
Upper Lip
Chin

Neck
Forehead
Sideburns
Nose

Ears
Unibrow/Trim
Full Face
Full Arm
Half Arm
Under Arm
Stomach
Chest
Back
Shoulders
Full Legs
Half Legs

esthetics

THREADING

WAXING

Haands or Toes

Bikini Line
French Bikini
Full Brazilian
Buttocks

Full Body

$15.95
$11
$14
$15+
$11
$14
$12
$7
$48

$11.95
$8
$12
$12.
$10
$11+
$12
$16
$6
$29
$39
$28
$17
$16-
$48-
$48.
$23
$59
$39
$15
$21
$38
$65
$60
$209

(Full Face| Under Arm| Full Arm| Full Brazilian| Full Legs )
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other services

Eyebrows (Permanent Makeup) $400
Top Eyeliner (Permanent Makeup) $400
Bottom Eyeliner (Permanent Makeup) $200
Lip Liner (Permanent Makeup) $450
Microblading $500
Touch up free consultation
Makeup $65-+
EYES
Eyelash Tinting $38
Eyebrow Tinting $15
Eyelash Lift $99
Eyebrow Lamination $99
Individual Lashes $169
Volume Extensions $169
Group Lashes $109
MASSAGE
Full Face (15min) $25
Full Face (30min) $38
Full Body (30min) $55

FREE PIERCING WITH
PURCHASE OF EARING

hours of operation

Monday to Friday 10:00am - 9:00pm
Saturday 10:00am - 6:00pm
Sunday 11:00am - 5:00pm

Prices are subject to change without notice. To ensure
availability, please call to book an appointment. Please
give 24hrs notice for any service cancellation.

519.748.0592
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CUT & STYLING

Women's Wash| Cut| Style $55-
Women's Cut| Style $45.
Women's Style $35-
Bang Trim $15.
Extension $35.+
Men's Wash| Cut| Style $35-
COLOUR

Balayage $200-
Full Highlights $150-
Partial Highlights $110-+
Colour Correction $110-+
Cut | Colour (no toning) $135.
Colour + Toner $170-
Men's Colour $90-+
Men's Tip Highlights $130-
Colour (Toning Extra $35) $85-
Toning or Extra colour added always add $35 to any hair service
Updo $60-
Root Touch Up $120-
Perms $100-

Brazilian Hair Treatment (starting from short hair) $75-+

Silk Press (permanent smoothening treatment) ~ $100 an hour
Kids Under 10 Years

Girls $27

Boys $23
Anyone older than 10 years old, pay same as an adult

COMBO DEALS

Full Face Threading + Full Face Massage (10min) $58

Eyebrow Waxing + Under Arms $25
Eyebrow Shaping + Lash Tint $48
Full Brazilian + Under Arms $69
Microdermabrasion + Skin Rejuvenation $100
Full Legs + Full Brazilian $110
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