esthetics

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

*intense pulsed light

•	
1 Session	6 Session
\$46	\$180
\$56	\$240
\$66	\$330
\$66	\$360
\$76	\$390
\$106	\$570
\$140	\$600
\$92	\$480
\$162	\$870
\$102	\$540
\$210	\$1140
\$150	\$780
\$66	\$330
\$111	\$570
\$166	\$930
\$172	\$960
\$182	\$1020
\$182	\$1080
\$82	\$390
\$62	\$300
\$736 (Promotion \$475)	
	\$56 \$66 \$66 \$76 \$106 \$140 \$92 \$162 \$102 \$210 \$150 \$66 \$111 \$166 \$172 \$182 \$182 \$182 \$182 \$82

SKIN CARE

\$62
\$72
\$92
\$110+
\$110
\$50+
\$60+
\$80
\$300

TRADE SECRETS @ FAIRVIEW PARK MALL 2960 Kingsway Drive Unit 7, Kitchener, ON, N2C 1X1

TRADE SECRETS | FAIRVIEW PARK MALL

esthetics

THREADING

Eyebrow	\$15.95
Upper Lip	\$11
Chin	\$14
Neck	\$15+
Forehead	\$11
Sideburns	\$14
Nose	\$12
Unibrow	\$7
Full Face	\$48
WAXING	
Eyebrow	\$11.95
Upper Lip	\$8
Chin	\$12
Neck	\$12+
Forehead	\$10
Sideburns	\$11+
Nose	\$12
Ears	\$16
Unibrow/Trim	\$6
Full Face	\$29
Full Arm	\$39
Half Arm	\$28
Under Arm	\$17
Stomach	\$16+
Chest	\$48+
Back	\$48+
Shoulders	\$23
Full Legs	\$59
Half Legs	\$39
Haands or Toes	\$15
Bikini Line	\$21
French Bikini	\$38
Full Brazilian	\$65
Buttocks	\$60
Full Body	\$209
(Full Face Under Arm Full Arm Full Brazilian Full Legs	s)

TRADE SECRETS @ FAIRVIEW PARK MALL 2960 Kingsway Drive Unit 7, Kitchener, ON, N2C 1X1

other services

Eyebrows (Permanent Makeup)	\$400
Top Eyeliner (Permanent Makeup)	\$400
Bottom Eyeliner (Permanent Makeup)	\$200
Lip Liner (Permanent Makeup)	\$450
Microblading	\$500
Touch up	free consultation
Makeup	\$65+

EYES

Eyelash Tinting	\$38
Eyebrow Tinting	\$15
Eyelash Lift	\$99
Eyebrow Lamination	\$99
Individual Lashes	\$169
Volume Extensions	\$169
Group Lashes	\$109

MASSAGE

Full Face (15min)	\$25
Full Face (30min)	\$38
Full Body (30min)	\$55

FREE PIERCING WITH PURCHASE OF EARING

hours of operation

Monday to Friday	10:00am - 9:00pm
Saturday	10:00am - 6:00pm
Sunday	11:00am - 5:00pm

Prices are subject to change without notice. To ensure availability, please call to book an appointment. Please give 24hrs notice for any service cancellation.

519.748.0592

TRADE SECRETS @ FAIRVIEW PARK MALL
2960 Kingsway Drive Unit 7, Kitchener, ON, N2C 1X1

TRADE SECRETS | FAIRVIEW PARK MALL

hair

CUT & STYLING

Women's Wash Cut Style	\$55+
Women's Cut Style	\$45+
Women's Style	\$35+
Bang Trim	\$15+
Extension	\$35+
Men's Wash Cut Style	\$35+

COLOUR

Balayage	\$200+
Full Highlights	\$150+
Partial Highlights	\$110+
Colour Correction	\$110+
Cut Colour (no toning)	\$135+
Colour + Toner	\$170+
Men's Colour	\$90+
Men's Tip Highlights	\$130+
Colour (Toning Extra \$35)	\$85+
Toning or Extra colour added always add \$35 to any hair service	

Torning or Extra colour added always add \$55 to any half service

\$60+

Root Touch Up	\$120+
Perms	\$100+
Brazilian Hair Treatment (starting from short hair)	\$75+

Silk Press (permanent smoothening treatment) \$100 an hour

Kids Under 10 Years

Updo

Girls \$27 Boys \$23

Anyone older than 10 years old, pay same as an adult

COMBO DEALS

Full Face Threading + Full Face Massage (10min)	\$58
Eyebrow Waxing + Under Arms	\$25
Eyebrow Shaping + Lash Tint	\$48
Full Brazilian + Under Arms	\$69
Microdermabrasion + Skin Rejuvenation	\$100
Full Legs + Full Brazilian	\$110

TRADE SECRETS @ FAIRVIEW PARK MALL
2960 Kingsway Drive Unit 7, Kitchener, ON, N2C 1X1